1.40 1  945.00828791  675.0041  0.00SHUTTING  SN STRETCH CORE  875.00

1.80 2  1080.0077084MTR  600.0041  0.00SHIRTTING FANCY  29532  850.00

1.60 3  768.00773601  480.0041  0.00SHIRTTING  STG KHAZANA GC  680.00

1.30 4  845.00804445  650.0041  0.00SHUTTING  ASTAR  850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

6.10

3638.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED THIRTY-EIGHT ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3638.00Total  4948.00